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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 29 Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
07.07.2019 - 11:09 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:08.54 Stanko PAJOVIĆ PKO Beograd (SRB) 20.06.2004
MNE - 18 1:10.00 Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIĆ MNE Sarajevo (BIH) 06.05.2018
MNE - 16 1:13.55 Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIĆ MNE Podgorica 03.07.2016
MNE - 14 1:20.32 Ersin GEC PKO Podgorica 02.07.2016
MNE - 12 1:27.93 Milan STAMENOVIĆ JHN Skopje (MKD) 21.12.1996
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

B:2001/2002

1. Marko KOLOVIĆ 02 Polet, SO 1:09.81 548 Q 32.94 36.87
2. Dušan GRUJIĆ 02 Partizan, BG 1:11.19 516 Q 33.63 37.56
3. Richard LESKO 02 Orca, MI 1:15.24 437 35.40 39.84
4. Aleksa RADOVIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 1:16.17 421 37.11 39.06
5. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 1:28.53 268 41.69 46.84

C:2003/2004

1. Jaka ČELIK 03 Triglav, KR 1:14.49 451 R 35.19 39.30
2. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Budva, BU 1:21.00 350 37.88 43.12
3. Marko STOJANOVIĆ 04 Barakuda, BG 1:25.58 297 39.37 46.21
4. Ognjen VUKČEVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 1:33.73 226 44.50 49.23

D:2005/2006

1. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 1:14.39 452 R 34.13 40.26
2. Dragoslav MITROVIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 1:15.60 431 34.81 40.79
3. Pavle SUNDERIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 1:23.52 320 38.81 44.71
4. Nenad LASICA 05 Arena 2015, NS 1:27.21 281 39.85 47.36
5. Ivan TERIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 1:30.17 254 42.75 47.42
6. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:38.38 195 44.77 53.61
7. Petar RACKOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 1:45.32 159 48.13 57.19
8. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 1:45.90 157 52.41 53.49

E:2007/2008

1. Vukašin ORLIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 1:35.89 211 46.31 49.58
2. Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 1:42.73 171 48.46 54.27
3. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 1:43.47 168 48.91 54.56
4. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 1:45.64 158 50.93 54.71
5. Matija NEŠOVANOVIĆ 08 C.Zvezda, BG 1:47.92 148 53.56 54.36
6. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 2:08.11 88 1:01.94 1:06.17
7. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 2:21.13 66 1:07.27 1:13.86

Otvoreno/Open

1. Čaba SILAĐI 90 Vojvodina, NS 1:02.53 762 Q 29.96 32.57
2. Adnan BEJI 99 Vojvodina, NS 1:03.97 712 Q 30.38 33.59
3. Kristian LAKATOŠ 97 PS Vojvodine, SRB 1:06.05 647 Q 30.78 35.27
4. Igor GOLOVIN 89 Khabarovsk, KH 1:07.09 617 Q 31.26 35.83
5. Stefan DRAGIĆEVIĆ 00 PS Vojvodine, SRB 1:07.37 609 Q 31.96 35.41
6. Jovan BOJIČIĆ 97 11. April, BG 1:07.39 609 Q 30.98 36.41
7. Marko KOLOVIĆ 02 Polet, SO 1:09.81 548 Q 32.94 36.87
8. Dušan GRUJIĆ 02 Partizan, BG 1:11.19 516 Q 33.63 37.56
9. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 1:14.39 452 R 34.13 40.26

10. Jaka ČELIK 03 Triglav, KR 1:14.49 451 R 35.19 39.30
11. Richard LESKO 02 Orca, MI 1:15.24 437 35.40 39.84
12. Dragoslav MITROVIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 1:15.60 431 34.81 40.79
13. Peter HRINDA 91 Royal, SVK 1:16.02 424 34.75 41.27
14. Aleksa RADOVIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 1:16.17 421 37.11 39.06
15. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Budva, BU 1:21.00 350 37.88 43.12
16. Pavle SUNDERIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 1:23.52 320 38.81 44.71
17. Marko STOJANOVIĆ 04 Barakuda, BG 1:25.58 297 39.37 46.21
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 29, Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

18. Nenad LASICA 05 Arena 2015, NS 1:27.21 281 39.85 47.36
19. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 1:28.53 268 41.69 46.84
20. Ivan TERIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 1:30.17 254 42.75 47.42
21. Ognjen VUKČEVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 1:33.73 226 44.50 49.23
22. Vukašin ORLIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 1:35.89 211 46.31 49.58
23. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:38.38 195 44.77 53.61
24. Aleksa PRODANOVIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 1:40.12 185 49.90 50.22
25. Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 1:42.73 171 48.46 54.27
26. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 1:43.47 168 48.91 54.56
27. Petar RACKOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 1:45.32 159 48.13 57.19
28. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 1:45.64 158 50.93 54.71
29. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 1:45.90 157 52.41 53.49
30. Matija NEŠOVANOVIĆ 08 C.Zvezda, BG 1:47.92 148 53.56 54.36
31. Andrey IVANIN 10 Žemčužina, RUS 2:01.66 103 57.12 1:04.54
32. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 2:08.11 88 1:01.94 1:06.17
33. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 2:21.13 66 1:07.27 1:13.86


